
 

D. Y. Patil Institute of Engineering Management & Resaerch Akurdi  
 

  Training & Placement Cell 

     Hearty Congratulations  

            List of Placed Students - 2021 Pass Out 

Sr No  Company Name Package 

(LPA) 

Students Placed Branch 

1 Virtusa Corporation 4 

Afarin Tajuddin Manyar Computer Science 

Divya Bhavik Sukhiya Computer Science 

Divya Mohan Rokade Computer Science 

Kalyani Pramod Chaudhary Computer Science 

Md Saifullah Ali Md Rafi Ansari Computer Science 

Poonam Rajendra Bhosale Computer Science 

Pranjal Prashant Chikhaliker Computer Science 

Pratik Hitesh Sapre Computer Science 

Rameshwar Raju Mandavgade Computer Science 

Sakshi Pandurang Joshi Computer Science 

Shibin Joseph Computer Science 

Shubhangi Balbhim Mapare Computer Science 

Sruthi Saseendran Pillai Computer Science 

Vishal Satish Jagtap Computer Science 

Vishwanath Bhanudas Biradi Computer Science 

Yogesh Dattatray Kale Computer Science 

Saurav Paul E&TC 

2 Veritas 10.45 

Abhiket Chatrapati Mehare Computer Science 

Prinkal Anil Gangrade Computer Science 

Ridham Gupta Computer Science 

YOGESH DATTATRAY KALE Computer Science 

3 Capgemini 3.8 

Prajwal Pradeep Kshirsagar Chemical 

Dhruv Manish Shringarpure Civil 

Nikita Mahesh Bhadane Civil 

Aditi Arunkumar Kapase Computer Science 

Aditya Rajesh Kalekar Computer Science 

Animesh Anup Bhawtankar Computer Science 

Ashutosh Hanumant Jare Computer Science 

Avanti Shashikant Taple Computer Science 

Devendra Chandrakant Thorat Computer Science 

Devendra Padmakar Bharambe Computer Science 

Manali Shailendra Chavan Computer Science 



Om Haridas Kale Computer Science 

Pranav Gajanan Kavishwar Computer Science 

Rahul Shirish Patil Computer Science 

Roshan Bhagawan Pawar Computer Science 

Sagar Rajendra Borle Computer Science 

Samruddhi Madhukar Bagalkot Computer Science 

Sudip Tribhanga Dey Computer Science 

Tanya Sanjay Singh Computer Science 

Anjali Ajay Singh Computer Science 

Kedar Chandrashekhar Kshatriya Computer Science 

Jay Sachin Chiddarwar Computer Science 

Nikhil Sanjay Agarwal Computer Science 

Vaibhav Krishnaji Shinde Computer Science 

Sparsh Rakesh Goyal Computer Science 

Abhishek Kisan Jadhav E&TC 

Aniket Sagar E&TC 

Ekta Prasad E&TC 

Mohit Anand E&TC 

Sanket Sanjay Kale E&TC 

Shruti Pravin Dhawade E&TC 

Siddhant Kulkarni E&TC 

Kalyani Rahul Mate E&TC 

Rohan Ighe E&TC 

Adil Munir Ramdurg Mechanical 

Bhargav Mohan Rohit Mechanical 

Gananjay Madan Pawar Mechanical 

Jaideep Sunil Thanage Mechanical 

Kartik Ramesh Agre Mechanical 

Omkar Dattatraya Bhor Mechanical 

Rajat Sanjay Gundu Mechanical 

Sahas Sharma Mechanical 

Saurabh Singh Mechanical 

Shubham Ashok Sawant Mechanical 

Sourabh Dinkar Naikawadi. Mechanical 

Suyash Shivaji Kale Mechanical 

Tejas Anil Patil Mechanical 

Tejas Girish Mali Mechanical 

4 Xoriant Solutions 4.5 
Jay Sachin Chiddarwar Computer Science 

Nikhil Sanjay Agarwal Computer Science 



Sparsh Rakesh Goyal Computer Science 

Vaibhav Krishnaji Shinde Computer Science 

5 Birlasoft 3.6 

Amisha Yogeshkumar Punjabi Computer Science 

Pranish Laxman Kumbhar Computer Science 

Pritesh Ramesh Bharambe Computer Science 

Rohan Shekhar Borhade Computer Science 

Rohit Suresh Gore Computer Science 

Saurabh Narendra Pawar Computer Science 

Snehal Vikas Mali Computer Science 

Vedanti Rajendra Bhatkar Computer Science 

Aditi Abhay Sinha E&TC 

Amol Sanjay Tamgole E&TC 

Arpita Patra E&TC 

Nilesh Bhuvaneshwar Yadav E&TC 

Sneha Chhagan Thorat E&TC 

Mayur Jagdish Deore Mechanical 

Mithlesh Arjun Prasad Mechanical 

Swaroop Vikas Dharmadhikari Mechanical 

6 TCS (CodeVita) 3.36 

Sagar Rajendra Borle Computer Science 

Animesh Anup Bhawtankar Computer Science 

Devendra Chandrakant Thorat Computer Science 

Rahul Shirish Patil Computer Science 

Devendra Padmakar Bharambe Computer Science 

Manasi Suryakant Mahadik Computer Science 

Anjali Bharat Jadhav Computer Science 

Harshada Satish Mane Computer Science 

Sruthi Saseendran Pillai Computer Science 

Shubhangi Balbhim Mapare Computer Science 

Rupak Vijay Choudhary Computer Science 

Sparsh Rakesh Goyal Computer Science 

Tejas Prashant Sonar E&TC 

Shubham Ashok Sawant Mechanical 

Tejas Anil Patil Mechanical 

Anuj Rajendra Rakshe Mechanical 

Avinash Martand Gate Mechanical 

Mitesh Jagdish Kalikar Mechanical 

Chinmay Chandrakant Jadhav Mechanical 

Jeevan Dipak Ahire Mechanical 

Nikhil Mukesh Wani Mechanical 

Piyush Prakash Joshi Mechanical 

Prasad Manoj Paware Mechanical 

Sagar Shailesh Muley Mechanical 



Sagar Sunil Gondkar Mechanical 

Sujit Bhausaheb Jamdade Mechanical 

Suyash Navinkumar Aher Mechanical 

  TCS (Off Campus) 3.36 

Komal Sandip Deshmukh Mechanical 

Akshada Shahaji Mahadik Mechanical 

Mitesh Naranbhai Patel Mechanical 

Shreyas Digambar Borse Mechanical 

Vaibhav Sanjay Mhaske Mechanical 

Prakash Kharat E&TC 

Sarang Tawale E&TC 

 Abhijit Rajendra  Pise E&TC 

7 Evosys 3.2 

Saloni Bhagesh Gaikwad Computer Science 

Yogesh Ghanshyam Janjire Computer Science 

Saurabh Suhas Patil Mechanical 

Shubham Prabhakar Londhe Mechanical 

8 Betsol 4 Nabeel Aijazullah Khan Computer Science 

9 
Blueconch 

Technologies 
4.5 

Komal Suhas Albhar Computer Science 

10 Chegg India 3.6 

Abhishek Kisan Jadhav E&TC 

Akash Shrimant Bongane Chemical 

Pushpendra Ruparam Ghylot Chemical 

Shridhar Ashokkumar Barot Chemical 

Vighnesh Dattatray Gawali Chemical 

Chaitanya Kailas Ingle Civil 

Ankit Vijay Hajare Computer Science 

Raghavendra Sunil Bhosale Computer Science 

Damini Chhotulal Patil Computer Science 

Sharvari Shivaji Joshi Computer Science 

Pragati Anil Naikare Computer Science 

Rutuja Sachin Ajagekar Computer Science 

Pratik Hitesh Sapre Computer Science 

Rameshwar Raju Mandavgade Computer Science 

Rutuja Dhananjay Shevate E&TC 

Rohit Raghunath Damkondwar Mechanical 

Abhishek Prasad Mechanical 

Akshada Shahaji Mahadik Mechanical 

Ashish Prasad Mechanical 

Omkar Sampat Bhabad Mechanical 

Raj Pradeep Karnawat Mechanical 

Sumit Ramdas Mangnale Mechanical 

Anuj Rajendra Rakshe Mechanical 

Avinash Martand Gate Mechanical 



Rutuja Ramraj Yadav Mechanical 

Mitesh Jagdish Kalikar Mechanical 

11 Hexaware 3.5 
Animesh Anup Bhawtankar Computer Science 

Payal Jagannath Chavan Computer Science 

12 Neeyamo 
2.3 

Rutuja Sachin Ajagekar Computer Science 

Anuja Anil Deshmukh Computer Science 

Ajinkya Vyankatrao Rodge Computer Science 

Kalyani Rahul Mate E&TC 

3.5 Omkar Kolhe E&TC 

13 Chhoriya Realty 3 Shubham Civil 

14 Jaro Education 6.6 

Rajat Arora Computer Science 

Deeba Shahab Computer Science 

Chaitanya Atul Harde E&TC 

Deepti Deepak Tiwari E&TC 

15 Mindtree 2.97 

Deepti Deepak Tiwari E&TC 

Tejas Prashant Sonar E&TC 

Prachi Pravin Rukari Computer Science 

Sagar Santosh Gosavi Computer Science 

Swapnil Sunil Navsare Computer Science 

Akash Vinod Butte Computer Science 

Anjali Bharat Jadhav Computer Science 

Sayali Bhausaheb Mundlik Computer Science 

16 
Vodafone Intelligent 

Services 
4.25 

Deeba Shahab Computer Science 

Prajakta Chintaman Koyate Computer Science 

Pragati Anil Naikare Computer Science 

Rupak Vijay Choudhary Computer Science 

Neha Hanumant More Computer Science 

`17 MAQ Software 6 Akash Vinod Butte Computer Science 

18 Ubisoft 2.61 

Sayali Bhausaheb Mundlik Computer Science 

Anisha Rajesh Bharuka Computer Science 

Neha Hanumant More Computer Science 

Priya Kumari Chemical 

Rachana Narendra Gaikwad Chemical 

Janhavi Sanjay Manure Civil 

Rashmi Rajendra Gupta E&TC 

Monika Bhat E&TC 

Rutuja Navnath Karanjule Mechanical 

Rutuja Ramraj Yadav Mechanical 

19 
Nihilent 

Technologies 
3.5 

Rutiksha Rameshwar Bhosale Computer Science 

Manasi Suryakant Mahadik Computer Science 

20 RBL Bank 9 
Pranish Laxman Kumbhar Computer Science 

Anjali Ajay Singh Computer Science 



Kedar Chandrashekhar Kshatriya Computer Science 

21 AdvancedOne 7 Rameshwar Raju Mandavgade Computer Science 

22 EPAM 6 Saurav Paul E&TC 

23 Kaar Technologies 6.5 Md Saifullah Ali Md Rafi Ansari Computer Science 

24 Winjit 2.65 Vinod Shivaji Waghmare Computer Science 

25 Blueflame Labs 3.5 Rutuja Mahadev Kale Computer Science 

26 Centium 3.5 

Siddhant Pathak E&TC 

Muzasarali Badger Computer Science 

Rohan Sapkal Computer Science 

27 Condnast 7 Ajinkya Vyankatrao Rodge Computer Science 

28 Coditas 3.6 Swaleha Momin E&TC 

29 Infogain 3.5 

Ajinkya Vyankatrao Rodge Computer Science 

Pratiksha Parekar Computer Science 

Gauri Rajendra Gaikwad Computer Science 

Raghavendra Sunil Bhosale Computer Science 

30 iB Arts 2.2 
Rajat Arora Computer Science 

Vishwajeet Jadhav Computer Science 

31 Quality Kiosk 

3 

Rohan Rajendra Sapkal Computer Science 

Rohit Shivaji Mali. E&TC 

Siddhant sanjay Pathak E&TC 

Akshada Shahaji Mahadik Mechanical 

Shubham Dattatray Ambi Mechanical 

3 

Abhijit Rajendra Pise E&TC 

Archit Kumar Kumar Mechanical 

Chetan Jalindar Gaikwad Mechanical 

Chinmay Balkrushna Kothawade Mechanical 

32 Delhivery 2.75 Vicky Sharma Civil 

33 Squareyards 3 Dnyaneshwar Jaysing Ghadage Civil 

34 
Jaguar Surface 

Coating Equipments 
2.4 

Prajakta Dalvi Mechanical 

35 Hansen Technologies 4 
Vaishnavi Tirupati Vidap Computer Science 

Shivpriya Sanjeev Jangam Computer Science 

36 Aekansh Group 4.88 

Mohan Borse Mechanical 

Priyanka Daware Mechanical 

Suraj Divekar Chemical 

Uday Yadav Chemical 

Aniket Obilvar Chemical 

Apoorva Surendra Soni Chemical 

Vaibhav Dnyandev Hire Chemical 

Aishwarya Soni Chemical 

Krushna Chinte Chemical 

shridhar barot Chemical 



37 Volkswagen 3 

Sharavari Joshi Computer Science 

Vijay Laxmanrao Ganesh Computer Science 

Vishwajeet Rahul Jadhav Computer Science 

38 ICICI Prudential 2.45 

Aarsh Mehulkumar Sevak Chemical 

Neha Pradip Ambekar Chemical 

Shubham Pandit Dhamne Civil 

Goutam Kumar Sharma Civil 

Zaid Abdulrahim Shaikh Civil 

Aishwarya Sambhaji Rane Computer Science 

Aqif Farooq Computer Science 

Sujeet Sudhakar Dande Computer Science 

Mayuri Manohar Batule E&TC 

Kaivalya Anand Raikar E&TC 

Anosh adagale E&TC 

Sanket Sham Sonavane Mechanical 

39 Infogen 4.2 Madhur Dinesh Jodhwani Computer Science 

40 Vedantu 4.5 

Uday Ram Yadav Chemical 

Yogeshwar Nighojkar Chemical 

Mayur Anil Bhilare Chemical 

Shaikh Zaid Civil 

Shraddha Rajesh Shelke Civil 

Siddhant Doshi Civil 

Suraj Atmaram Bhimte Civil 

Ishwar Dnyaneshwar Nandan Civil 

Shubham vijay jaiswal Computer Science 

Varun Nanekar Computer Science 

Praseek Ghodke Computer Science 

Rahul Ramesh Pandhare E&TC 

Rutuja Dhananjay Shevate E&TC 

Pradip Pawar Mechanical 

Pradnya Joshi Mechanical 

Shruti Baviskar Mechanical 

Manish Katekhaye Mechanical 

Kirtikumar Kishor Kadam Mechanical 

Zeba Nawab Shaikh Mechanical 

41 Achal 2.28 

Onkar Gaikwad Mechanical 

Ritesh Patil Mechanical 

Nikhil Gurav Mechanical 

  Mechanical 

42 Atos 3.1 
Rameshwari Surve E&TC 

Riya Chaudhari E&TC 

43 Infosys 3.2 Sajal Sinha Civil 



Komal Chandrashekhar Nagarkar Computer Science 

Vijay Laxmanrao Ganesh Computer Science 

Jayant Chandrakant Modhave E&TC 

Pranav Shah E&TC 

Rohit Shivaji Mali. E&TC 

Chinmay Balkrushna Kothawade Mechanical 

Mahesh Deepak Thorat Mechanical 

Prathamesh Gautam Kamble Mechanical 

Pratik Devidas Deshmukh Mechanical 

Rutuja Ramraj Yadav Mechanical 

Sahil Sunil Lokhande Mechanical 

Shreyas Digambar Borse Mechanical 

Sujit Bhausaheb Jamdade Mechanical 

Swaroop Vikas Dharmadhikari Mechanical 

Yash Abhay Parbhanikar Mechanical 

44 Accenture 4 
Bhimashankar Nagnath Swami Mechanical 

Harish Gorakh Mali Mechanical 

45 FIS Global 5 
Kajal Rajendra Musale Computer Science 

Sushant Karbhari Sabale Computer Science 

46 PMT Machines 2.5 Saharsh Mahesh Talele Mechanical 

47 Newgen 4.25 Shravani Deshmukh Computer Science 

48 Pinclick 4.5 

Akshay Krishnakumar Nair Civil 

Ashish Prasad Mechanical 

Mitesh Patel Mechanical 

Nitin Rathod Mechanical 

Sarang Hatekar Mechanical 

49 Wyreflow 4 
Yash Babasaheb Gaikwad Mechanical 

Yash Raj Mechanical 

50 Planet Spark 7.1 
Nisha Noolvi Computer Science 

Pratik gore Chemical 

51 Swiflearn 4 

Gaurav Rajendra Shinde Mechanical 

Nitin Rathod Mechanical 

Shivam Dadarao Mandade Mechanical 

Vedant Dilip Patil Computer Science 

52 UrbanRoof 2.5 Yugandhara Chaudari Civil 

53 Corazon Homes 4.2 

Suraj Honmane Civil 

Mayur Dongre Civil 

Mayuri Sabale Civil 

54 NetCrackers 5 Kavilaya Raikar  E&TC 

55 BrightChamps 5 Manish Wankhede Computer Science 

56 Metro Homes 2.4 
Kranti Jayant Salunkhe Civil 

Pranav Sunil Mane Civil 



 

Rohan Sanjay Magar Civil 

57 TSYS 6.8 

Sujeet Sudhakar Dande Computer Science 

Sahil Sunil Temgire Computer Science 

Sushant Suresh Narawade E&TC 

Mahesh Balaso Gaikwad E&TC 

Sushrut Prabhakar Sor Computer Science 

Harshada Dhananjay Shiradhonkar Computer Science 

58 Satellite Buildcon 2 Rohan Sanjay Magar Civil 

59 WNS Global 5.5 

Anuja Anil Deshmukh Computer Science 

Damini Chhotulal Patil Computer Science 

Noel Babu Thankachan E&TC 

Varun Anil Nanekar Computer Science 

Vedant Dilip Patil Computer Science 

60 
Gas Processing 

Equipment Company 
2.5 

Rahul Padia Chemical 

Shubham Sonawane Chemical 

61 Cognizant 4 

Rati Joshi Civil 

Siddhant Doshi Civil 

 Varun Nanekar Computer Science 

Damini Patil Computer Science 

Samruddhi Bagalkot Computer Science 

Kalyani Chaudhary Computer Science 

Mahesh Gaikwad E&TC 

Rameshwari Surve E&TC 

62 Extramarks 4 

Muskan Murlidhar Rohada  Civil 

Saurabh Narayan Pawar Chemical 

Abhijeet Satappa Bolke Chemical 

Prajwal Eknath Mathe E&TC 

63 GE Aviation  4 
Pranjal Bhor Mechanical 

Simran Chandrashekhar Vishwakarma Mechanical 

64 CMTRID Labs 1.8 Jay Murlidhar Dhabai Civil 

65 Airbus 10.57 Pratik Hitesh Sapre Computer Science 

66 Repute Engineers 1.8 
Tarun Kumar Pardeshi E&TC 

Sachin Bhanudas Patil Mechanical 

67 TUV Nord 2 Rujuta Rajeshri Dhote Chemical 

68 Propbizz 3 Suraj Bharat Honmane Civil 

69 Zimetrics 3.6 
Ankit Vijay Hajare Computer Science 

Pratima Charudatta Surse E&TC 

70 
Mepla Utturkar 

Fittings 
2.5 

Nikhil Vijay Sonar Mechanical 

71 Cybage Software 2.88 
Yash Dhanvij Computer Science 

Dhaval Kinge E&TC 


